
Volksinitiative zur Einreichung einer Standesinitative 
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Gesamtergebnis 81 5'699 7'528 56.9% 25'701 13'466 52.4%
Altdorf 16 1'261 2'080 62.3% 1 6'346 3'383 53.3% 9
Andermatt 10 312 209 40.1% 17 940 533 56.7% 4
Attinghausen 8 225 342 60.3% 4 1'147 583 50.8% 13
Bauen 0 30 31 50.8% 13 137 61 44.5% 17
Bürglen 10 623 879 58.5% 7 2'947 1'554 52.7% 10
Erstfeld 3 557 904 61.9% 2 2'618 1'470 56.1% 6
Flüelen 7 347 341 49.6% 14 1'383 705 51.0% 12
Göschenen 1 114 70 38.0% 19 331 188 56.8% 3
Gurtnellen 0 111 123 52.6% 12 454 236 52.0% 11
Hospental 0 56 35 38.5% 18 145 93 64.1% 1
Isenthal 0 73 99 57.6% 8 381 172 45.1% 16
Realp 0 44 31 41.3% 16 129 75 58.1% 2
Schattdorf 4 852 1'131 57.0% 9 3'722 2'020 54.3% 7
Seedorf 4 280 420 60.0% 5 1'254 705 56.2% 5
Seelisberg 3 73 104 58.8% 6 450 185 41.1% 20
Silenen 4 307 350 53.3% 11 1'559 672 43.1% 19
Sisikon 6 47 76 61.8% 3 276 129 46.7% 15
Spiringen 2 155 118 43.2% 15 638 280 43.9% 18
Unterschächen 2 151 91 37.6% 20 515 246 47.8% 14
Wassen 1 81 94 53.7% 10 329 176 53.5% 8
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Gegenvorschlag zur Volksinitiative
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Gesamtergebnis 235 4'102 8'971 68.6% 25'701 13'466 52.4%
Altdorf 46 965 2'346 70.9% 5 6'346 3'383 53.3% 9
Andermatt 27 237 267 53.0% 18 940 533 56.7% 4
Attinghausen 10 165 400 70.8% 6 1'147 583 50.8% 13
Bauen 4 15 42 73.7% 2 137 61 44.5% 17
Bürglen 24 438 1'050 70.6% 7 2'947 1'554 52.7% 10
Erstfeld 22 395 1'047 72.6% 3 2'618 1'470 56.1% 6
Flüelen 6 241 448 65.0% 15 1'383 705 51.0% 12
Göschenen 1 72 112 60.9% 16 331 188 56.8% 3
Gurtnellen 1 77 156 67.0% 12 454 236 52.0% 11
Hospental 9 40 42 51.2% 19 145 93 64.1% 1
Isenthal 1 44 127 74.3% 1 381 172 45.1% 16
Realp 1 38 36 48.6% 20 129 75 58.1% 2
Schattdorf 24 613 1'350 68.8% 9 3'722 2'020 54.3% 7
Seedorf 10 197 497 71.6% 4 1'254 705 56.2% 5
Seelisberg 3 57 120 67.8% 11 450 185 41.1% 20
Silenen 11 216 434 66.8% 13 1'559 672 43.1% 19
Sisikon 23 32 74 69.8% 8 276 129 46.7% 15
Spiringen 4 126 145 53.5% 17 638 280 43.9% 18
Unterschächen 5 76 163 68.2% 10 515 246 47.8% 14
Wassen 3 58 115 66.5% 14 329 176 53.5% 8
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Stichfrage
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Gesamtergebnis 3'964 5'906 3'438 63.2% 25'701 13'466 52.4%
Altdorf 1'033 1'335 989 57.4% 17 6'346 3'383 53.3% 9
Andermatt 106 309 116 72.7% 3 940 533 56.7% 4
Attinghausen 193 209 173 54.7% 19 1'147 583 50.8% 13
Bauen 9 29 23 55.8% 18 137 61 44.5% 17
Bürglen 461 662 389 63.0% 11 2'947 1'554 52.7% 10
Erstfeld 531 584 349 62.6% 12 2'618 1'470 56.1% 6
Flüelen 182 343 170 66.9% 8 1'383 705 51.0% 12
Göschenen 50 107 28 79.3% 2 331 188 56.8% 3
Gurtnellen 60 118 56 67.8% 7 454 236 52.0% 11
Hospental 13 53 25 67.9% 6 145 93 64.1% 1
Isenthal 53 82 37 68.9% 5 381 172 45.1% 16
Realp 9 41 25 62.1% 13 129 75 58.1% 2
Schattdorf 612 910 465 66.2% 10 3'722 2'020 54.3% 7
Seedorf 210 306 188 61.9% 14 1'254 705 56.2% 5
Seelisberg 56 66 58 53.2% 20 450 185 41.1% 20
Silenen 170 327 164 66.6% 9 1'559 672 43.1% 19
Sisikon 25 61 43 58.7% 16 276 129 46.7% 15
Spiringen 67 149 59 71.6% 4 638 280 43.9% 18
Unterschächen 57 149 38 79.7% 1 515 246 47.8% 14
Wassen 67 66 43 60.6% 15 329 176 53.5% 8
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Initiative…


